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1 1
JASOBANTA 
DANSANA

NARAYAN 
DANSANA

AT/PO- MANDOSIL, PS- PAIKMAL, 
DIST- BARGARH, 768050

BARGARH M UNMARRIED SEBC N 19/01/1993 600 395 65.83 Yes SCIENCE 600 346 57.67 BAMS 5050 3017 59.74 NO 6592
BAMS CANDIDATE, MATRIC (10TH) 
DOCUMENTS NOT SUBMITTED

2 2 BANAJA DAS BENU CHARAN DAS
AT/PO- ODISHO, JAGATSINGPUR, 
754294

JAGATSINGH
PUR

F UNMARRIED OBC N 09/07/1993 800 414 51.75 Yes SCIENCE 600 326 54.33 BHMS 5100 3232 63.37 NO C/4846

3 3
GOBINDA 
CHANDRA BISWAL

BHAGABATA 
BISWAL

AT/PO- DOLSAHI, DIST- BHADRAK, 
PIN- 756127

BHADRAK M UNMARRIED SEBC N 03/08/1987 750 392 52.27 Yes SCIENCE 900 405 45.00 BHMS 5100 2862 56.12 NO C/4691
FRESH CASTE AND RESIDENCE 
CERTIFICATE NOT SUBMITTED

4 4
RAM KRISHNA 
SAHU

LATE KAILASH 
SAHU

AT/PO- GOTHUGUDA, PO- 
JHARBANDH, BARGARH, 768042

BARGARH M UNMARRIED SEBC N 05/07/1987 750 428 57.07 Yes SCIENCE 900 410 45.56 BAMS 5150 2841 55.17 NO 6053 BAMS CANDIDATE

5 5
DEEPTIMAYEE 
BEHERA

SIDDHARTH 
SHANKAR NATH

SHIVANANDA BHAWAN, RADHA 
KUNJA SAHI, AT-JIRIDA MALI, 
PO/PS-KAMAKHYA NAGAR, 
DHENKANAL, 759018

DHENKANAL F SEBC 07/05/1991 750 539 71.87 Yes SCIENCE 600 292 48.67 BHMS 5100 3159 61.94 NO C/4507

6 6
SUVENDRA 
MOHAN SRI 
CHANDAN BAG

HERAM BAG
AT/PO- KANTABANJI, W/NO- 13, 
SINGALPADA, BALANGIR, 767039

BALANGIR M UNMARRIED SC N 13/12/1991 750 501 66.80 Yes SCIENCE 600 383 63.83 BAMS 4950 2766 55.88 NO NA BAMS CANDIDATE

7 7 DEBASHREE DAS
RABINDRA NATH 
DAS

AT- KALINGA BAZAR, PO- 
KAPALESWAR PS- CHOUDWAR, 
CUTTACK, 754071

CUTTACK M UNMARRIED SC N 24/10/1990 500 313 62.60 Yes SCIENCE 500 282 56.40 BHMS 5100 3180 62.35 NO C/4616
FRESH CASTE AND RESIDENCE 
CERTIFICATE NOT SUBMITTED

8 8 DHARMARAJ SINGH SUNARAM SINGH
QTR NO- A/16, SEC-05, ROURKELA, 
SUNDARGARH, 769002

MAYURBHAN
J

M MARRIED ST N 20/05/1991 750 334 44.53 Yes SCIENCE 600 279 46.50 BHMS 5100 3151 61.78 NO C/5754

9 10 DALIMBA SETHY MAHENDRA SETHY
AT/PO- KODAGADIA, VIA- 
CHAMPUA, KEONJHAR, 758041

KEONJHAR F MARRIED SC N 13/10/1990 750 345 46.00 Yes SCIENCE 600 280 46.67 BAMS 5050 2901 57.45 NO 6386 BAMS CANDIDATE

10 11
PYARI MOHAN 
NAYAK

BANAMALI NAYAK
AT- DEEPAK CLINIC-N- NURSING, 
HOME, 84 DC, SAHEED NAGAR, 
KHURDA, 751007

KHORDA M UNMARRIED SEBC N 04/02/1991 750 582 77.60 Yes SCIENCE 600 316 52.67 BHMS 5100 3451 67.67 NO C/4493

11 12 SARATHI SENAPATI
JOGENDRA 
SENAPATI

AT/PO- KHALADI, VUA- UDALA, 
DIST- MAYURBHANJ, 757041

MAYURBHAN
J

F UNMARRIED ST N 02/05/1992 750 493 65.73 Yes SCIENCE 600 275 45.83 BHMS 5100 2997 58.76 NO C/4908
FRESH RESIDENCE CERTIFICATE 
NOT SUBMITTED

12 14 ELINA DAS ASHOK KUMAR DAS
AT- MADHAPUR, LALASAHI, 
PO/DIST- JAGATSINGPUR, 754103

JAGATSINGH
PUR

F UNMARRIED SC N 02/05/1992 750 383 51.07 Yes SCIENCE 600 348 58.00 BAMS 4950 3134 63.31 NO 6426 BAMS CANDIDATE

13 15
                                     
   JYOTIRMAYEE 
SETH

ARAKHITA SETH
AT/PO- PAHARSRIGIDA, VIA- 
ATTABIRA, BARGARH, 768027

BARGARH F UNMARRIED SC N 04/06/1994 600 368 61.33 Yes SCIENCE 600 312 52.00 BHMS 5100 3154 61.84 NO C/4878

14 16
HITESH KUMAR 
MEHER

RADHAKANTA 
MEHER

AT/PO- DAHITA, VIA- PADAMPUR, 
BARGARH, 768036

BARGARH M UNMARRIED SEBC N 28/05/1994 600 364 60.67 Yes SCIENCE 600 381 63.50 BHMS 5100 3071 60.22 NO C/4977

15 17
PURUSOTTAM 
MOHANTA

GOBINDA 
CHANDRA 
MOHANTA

TO- PURUSOTTAM MOHANTA, 
C/O- DHANESWAR MOHANTA, 
NEAR ASUTOSH ASRAM GATE, 
PURI, 752002

KEONJHAR M MARRIED SEBC N 14/06/1982 750 277 36.93 Yes SCIENCE 900 386 42.89 BAMS 4950 3089 62.404 NO NA BAMS CANDIDATE

16 18 RAJASHREE SAHOO
RAJIBA LOCHAN 
SAHOO

AT- ERADANGA, PO- NALIBAR, 
DIST- JAGATSINGHPUR, 754104

JAGATSINGH
PUR

F UNMARRIED SEBC N 10/06/1993 800 586 73.25 Yes SCIENCE 600 415 69.17 BHMS 5100 3343 65.549 NO C/4723

17 19 TRIPURA SAHU PARESWAR SAHU

AT- ROSALINI'S SCIENCE CLASSES 
WARD NO- 13, COLLEGE ROAD 
BARGARH, PS/DIST- BARGARH, 
768028

BARGARH F UNMARRIED SEBC N 23/03/1993 800 515 64.38 Yes SCIENCE 600 327 54.50 BAMS 5050 3312 65.5842 NO NA BAMS CANDIDATE

18 20
BIKASH KUMAR 
SENAPATI

BISWAMBAR 
SENAPATI

AT/PO- RUPRA, VIA- RUPRAROAD, 
KESINGA, KALAHANDI, 766101

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 24/02/1994 600 408 68.00 Yes SCIENCE 600 428 71.33 BHMS 5100 3269 64.098 NO C/4874

19 21 BABITA BADI
ABANI RANJAN 
PATRA

AT- ACHARI BAGICHA NEAR, 
SANGRAMELU, BADASANKHA, 
PURI, 752002

PURI F MARRIED SEBC N 07/07/1992 750 606 80.80 Yes SCIENCE 600 360 60.00 BHMS 5100 3237 63.4706 NO C/4599

20 22 KISSA BHARATI
AJAY KUMAR 
MALLICK

AT/PO- KOKSARA, KALAHANDI, 
766019

KALAHANDI F UNMARRIED SEBC N 26/02/1994 600 418 69.67 Yes SCIENCE 600 399 66.50 BHMS 5100 2881 56.4902 NO C/4953

21 23 SUCHITRA NAIK KUNU NAIK
AT- HANUMAN COLONY, 
SAKHIPARA LANE NO-4, PS/DIST- 
SAMBALPUR, 768001

ANGUL F UNMARRIED SC N 23/02/1994 600 543 90.50 Yes SCIENCE 600 384 64.00 BHMS 5100 3275 64.2157 NO C/4943

22 24
MADHUSMITA 
BEHERA

SUKANTA KUMAR 
BEHERA

AT/PO- ARUHABAD, V- GOPALPUR, 
BALASORE, 756044

BALASORE F MARRIED SC N 10/05/1987 750 453 60.40 Yes SCIENCE 900 397 44.11 BHMS 5100 3225 63.2353 NO C/4511
FRESH CASTE CERTIFICATE NOT 
SUBMITTED

23 25
SMRUTICHANDINI 
BHOI

SARAT CHANDRA 
BHOI

AT- GOKARNESWARA PADA, CAR 
BUILDING, PO/PS/DIST- SONEPUR, 
767017

SUBARNAPU
R

F UNMARRIED SEBC N 27/03/1994 800 531 66.38 Yes SCIENCE 600 355 59.17 BHMS 5100 3104 60.8627 NO C/4930
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24 26 POOJA MASSINGH
PRAVASH 
CHANDRA 
MANSINGH

AT- NUAGARH BASTI, OLD SADAR, 
THANA LANE, PO/DIST- PURI, PIN- 
752001

PURI F UNMARRIED SEBC N 05/04/1993 700 596 85.14 Yes SCIENCE 600 377 62.83 BHMS 5100 3327 65.2353 NO C/4941

25 27
KISHOR KUMAR 
MEHER

BHABANI 
SHANKAR MEHER

AT-BHULIATIKIRA, PO/PS/DIST- 
JHARSUGUDA, 768201

JHARSUGUDA M UNMARRIED UR N 22/07/1987 750 290 38.67 Yes SCIENCE 600 318 53.00 BHMS 5100 3033 59.4706 NO C/4929

26 28 RASIKA NANDA DAS
GOURA GOVINDA 
DAS

AT- KHANDA PASA, PO- AMARDA 
ROAD, BALASORE, 756030

BALASORE M MARRIED SEBC N 19/05/1986 750 316 42.13 Yes SCIENCE 900 418 46.44 BHMS 5100 3093 60.6471 NO C/4365

27 29 MANJULATA RANA
MANORANJAN 
RANA

AT- TERESINGHA, PO- 
TERESINGHA, PS- M.AMPUR, 
KALAHANDI, 766031

KALAHANDI F MARRIED SEBC N 26/06/1991 750 533 71.07 Yes SCIENCE 600 300 50 BHMS 5100 3342 65.5294 NO C/4466

28 30
SWAPNA BIJAYINI 
KAR

SAROJ KUMAR KAR
AT- JAMUBANIA, PO- JARAKA, 
JAJPUR, 755050

JAJPUR F UNMARRIED UR N 13/02/1993 800 619 77.38 Yes SCIENCE 600 405 67.5 BHMS 5100 3364 65.9608 NO C/4894

29 31
SHIVA SHIVANI 
SUBHADARSHINI

BINOD KUMAR 
NAYAK

AT/PO- PARKLINE, 
KEONJHARGARH, KEONJHAR, PIN- 
758001

KEONJHAR F UNMARRIED UR N 29/05/1992 500 364 72.80 Yes SCIENCE 500 273 54.6 BHMS 5100 3373 66.1373 NO C/4989

30 32 BIGHNESHA SETHY
KAMAL LOCHAN 
SETHY

AT/PS- GONDIA, GONDIA PATAN, 
DHENKANAL, 759016

DHENKANAL M MARRIED SC N 08/07/1985 750 397 52.93 Yes SCIENCE 900 386 42.8889 BHMS 5100 2879 56.451 NO C/4672

31 33 DUSMANTA YADAB TIKMAN YADAB
AT/PO- JAYANTAPUR, PS- 
KOKSARA, VIA- PARLA, 
KALAHANDI, 766103

KALAHANDI M MARRIED SEBC N 02/07/1992 800 486 60.75 Yes SCIENCE 600 391 65.1667 BHMS 5100 3231 63.3529 NO C/4725

32 34
SARAT KUMAR 
BEHERA

ARAKHITA BEHERA
AT- ANANTAPUR, PO- DHURUSIA, 
VIA- CHASAPARA, PS- KHUNTANI, 
CUTTACK, 754027

CUTTACK M UNMARRIED SC N 06/07/1986 750 434 57.87 Yes SCIENCE 900 367 40.7778 BHMS 5100 2776 54.4314 NO C/4194

33 34
CHANDRAKANTI 
KANDI

KUSHA DHWAJA 
KANDI

AT- GAJARAJAPUR, PO- DEVIDOL, 
PS- NUAGAON, JAGATSINGHPUR, 
754109

JAGATSINGH
PUR

F UNMARRIED SC N 02/04/1991 750 600 80.00 Yes SCIENCE 600 337 56.1667 BHMS 5100 2952 57.8824 NO C/4576

34 36
LIPSARANI 
PRADHAN

DIBAKAR PRADHAN
AT/PO- THAKURGARH, VIA- 
ATHAMALLIK, ANGUL, 759125

ANGUL F UNMARRIED SEBC N 14/02/1992 750 531 70.80 Yes SCIENCE 600 401 66.8333 BHMS 5100 2766 54.2353 NO C/4787

35 37
GEETASHREE 
MOHANTY

MRUTYUNJAYA 
MOHANTY

AT- MARKANDESWARA SAHI, 
DHIPA,PURI TOWN, PURI, 752001

PURI F MARRIED UR N 03/05/1986 750 446 59.47 Yes SCIENCE 900 377 41.8889 BAMS 5050 3160 62.5743 NO NA BAMS CANDIDATE

36 38 SUPRIYA BEHERA
SUBASA CHANDRA 
BEHERA

AT- GHANTAPADA, PO- KOKALABA, 
VIA- NURISINGHPUR, CUTTACK, 
754032

CUTTACK F UNMARRIED SEBC N 15/07/1992 750 356 47.47 Yes SCIENCE 600 398 66.3333 BHMS 5100 3197 62.6863 NO C/4613
FRESH RESIDENCE CERTIFICATE 
NOT SUBMITTED

37 39
RAGHUMANI 
BEHERA

BENUPANI BEHERA
AT- GOURANAGAPATANA, PO- 
MADHURCHUA, DIST- GANJAM, PS- 
 RAMBHA, 761028

GANJAM F UNMARRIED SC N 24/05/1994 600 333 55.50 Yes SCIENCE 600 373 62.1667 BHMS 5100 3268 64.0784 NO C/4912

38 40
BISHNUPRIYA 
SASMAL

BASUDEV SASMAL
118, DHARMAVIHAR, 
KHANDAGIRI, BBSR, 751030

JAGATSINGH
PUR

F UNMARRIED SEBC N 08/03/1990 750 443 59.07 Yes SCIENCE 900 442 49.1111 BHMS 5100 3023 59.2745 NO C/4396

39 41 AJIT KUMAR MEHER
BHAKTA HARI 
MEHER

AT- PADAMPUR MEHERPADA, 
RAJBORASAMBAR, BARGARH, 
768036

BARGARH  M MARRIED SEBC N 09/07/1991 750 539 71.87 Yes SCIENCE 600 339 56.5 BHMS 5100 3069 60.1765 NO C/4648

40 42 DIPTIMAYEE SAMAL
SANTOSH KUMAR 
SAMAL

AT- CHORDA BYPASS ROAD, DR 
PARAMESWAR LANE 
JAJPUR,ROAD, JAJPUR, 755019

JAJPUR F UNMARRIED SEBC N 16/02/1990 750 600 80.00 Yes SCIENCE 900 525 58.3333 BHMS 5100 3081 60.4118 NO C/4407

41 43 REENA SONA
KAMBHUDHAR 
SONA

AT- BAGHMARI, PO- 
BIRMAHARAJPUR, DIST- SONEPUR, 
767018

SUBARNAPU
R

F MARRIED SC N 22/06/1990 750 415 55.33 Yes SCIENCE 900 364 40.4444 BHMS 5100 3136 61.4902 NO C/4462

42 44
KIRAN SUBHADRA 
HEMBRAM

JAYANTA KUMAR 
HEMBRAM

AT- BAGHAMARA, PO- 
KOCHILAKHUNTA, VIA- BETNOTI, 
MAYURBHANJ, 757025

MAYURBHAN
J

F UNMARRIED ST N 15/08/1991 750 464 61.87 Yes SCIENCE 600 310 51.6667 BHMS 5100 2812 55.1373 NO C/4796

43 45 PRIYANKA JALI JAYADEV JALI
AT/PO- BHUASUNIPATANA, VIA- 
BVAGHAMARI, KHURDA,  752031

KHORDA F UNMARRIED SC N 27/04/1992 800 373 46.63 Yes SCIENCE 600 340 56.6667 BHMS 5100 3038 59.5686 NO NA REGN. NO NOT SUBMITTED
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